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Plans are available by 
calling us at the phone number to the right or by 

email request to 
christine.borgerding@hrgreen.com 

 
PLANHOLDER LIST 
Project 
Name: 

Village of Carpentersville (Old Town) –  
Pavement Reconstruction 

 

HR Green Job No.:  17143636.01 
Letting 
Date/Time: 6/27/24 @ 10:00 AM 

 

Plan Deposit:  

Location: 1075 Tamarac Dr.  Carpentersville, IL 60110 
 

Prequalification?  Yes 

  
 

  
 

Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 

Emailed   
 Pre-Qual 
Received 

Addendum 
#1 & #2   

Builders Paving 
4401 Roosevelt Road 
 Hillside IL 60162 

Steven Salinas 
ssalinas@builderspaving.com 

847-419-9000 6/14 Y Y 

Berg Contractors 
1205 Garland Rd. 
Wauconda, IL 60084 

Joel Avitia 
javitia@bergcontractors.com 

847-526-5457 6/14 N Y 

Joel Kennedy Constructing Corp. 
 

Ryan Kennedy 
Ryan.kennedy@jkchicago.com 

847-209-8585 6/17 N Y 

Bolder Contractors, Inc. 
316 Cary Point Dr. 
Cary IL 60013 

Doug Abby 
Doug_abbey@yahoo.com 

847-236-0785 6/17 N Y 

Brothers Asphalt Paving Inc 
 

Anastasia Colella 
susan@brothersasphaltpaving.com 

 6/17 Y Y 

Chicagoland Paving 
225 Telser Road 
Lake Zurich, IL 60047 

Julie Heiderman 
office@chicagolandpaving.com 

847-550-9681 6/17 Y Y 

EPlan (publication) 
 

Josh Couch 
eplan@eplanbidding.com 

573-447-7130 6/17 N Y 

HR Green, Inc. 
1391 Corporate Drive 
Suite 203 
McHenry, IL 60050 
 

ph: 815.759.8361 
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Plans are available by 
calling us at the phone number to the right or by 
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Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 

Emailed   
 Pre-Qual 
Received 

Addendum 
#1 & #2   

Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc. 
P.O. Box 831 
Huntley, IL 60142 

Celia Calbow 
celia@schroederasphalt.com 

815-923-4380 6/17 N Y 

Trine Construction Corp 
Anthony Bucaro 
Anthony.bucaro@trineconstruction.com 

630-668-4626 6/17 N Y 

Everlast Blacktop 
 

Angelica Cardona 
angelica@everlastblacktop.com 

630-855-5572 6/17 Y Y 

ConstructConnect 
(publication) 

Eric Greene 
Eric.greene@constructconnect.com 

513-458-8636 6/17 N Y 

Alliance Contractors, Inc. 
1166 Lake Ave  
Woodstock, IL 60098 

Sarah Foren 
estimating@alliancecontractors.com 

815-338-5900 6/18 Y Y 

Integral Power Atlantic  
James Volenec 
Jim.volenec@ipatlantic.com 

847-450-8103 6/18 N Y 

Martam 
Jerry Kutrovatz 
jerry@martam.com 

 6/18 N Y 

Plote Construction Inc 
 

Bids 
bids@plote.com 

 6/19 Y Y 

A Lamp Road Builders 
1900 Wright Blvd. 
Schaumburg, IL 60193 

Nicole Engelking 
negelking@alampconcrete.com 

847-891-6000 6/19 Y Y 

Lake Co. Grading Company 
32901 N. Highway 21 PO Box L 
Libertyville, IL 60048 

Dave Meservey 
D_meservery@lcgc.com 

847-362-2590 
X122 

6/19 N Y 
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Plans are available by 
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Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 

Emailed   
 Pre-Qual 
Received 

Addendum 
#1 & #2   

Abbey Co. Inc. 
1949 County Line Road 
Aurora, IL 60502 

Brandi Oswood 
boswood@abbeyco.inc 

630-585-7220 6/19 N Y  

Linden and Sons 
Stacy 
admin@hlindensons.com 

 6/20 N Y 

Swallow Construction 
490 Topsoil Drive 
West Chicago, IL 60185 

Bob Gatto 
bob@swallowconstruction.net 

630-512-9900 6/21 N Y 

Performance Construction & 
Engineering, LLC 
217 W. John St. 
Plano, IL 60545 

Holly Lietzow 
hlietzowpce@gmail.com 

630-273-2693 6/21 N Y 
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